
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
78 

121 
100 

87 
217 

16 
24 
32 
21 
28 
27 
88 
19 
84 
51 

3 
111 

11 

14 
34 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Federico TRUBIA 
Alex IANNAZZO 
Emanuele MAGNANELLI 
Niccolò CARPINA 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 
Nicolò BONDAVALLI 
Mirco MODESTI 
Krstev MARJAN 
Mattia MUTTONI 
William ALBANI 
Phaedra THEFFO 
Francesco FAVAZZO 
Nicola ROSATI 
Ambrogi MASSIMO 
Sebastian COSTANZO 
Mattia PIRON 

Lorenzo LA SORSA 
Simone TALAMONTI 

Class 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 

MOTO4 
SUPERMONO 

Model/Engine 
TM 
MotoP 
MotoP 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Beon 

Total Tm 
12:35.723 
12:46.215 
13:07.291 
13:07.952 
13:08.343 
13:18.481 
13:18.717 
13:18.772 
13:22.918 
13:23.201 
13:38.471 
13:40.167 
13:43.873 
12:36.803 
12:52.479 
12:52.788 
13:10.453 
13:27.565 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

10.492 
31.568 
32.229 
32.620 
42.758 
42.994 
43.049 
47.195 
47.478 

1:02.748 
1:04.444 
1:08.150 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

10.492 
21.076 

0.661 
0.391 

10.138 
0.236 
0.055 
4.146 
0.283 

15.270 
1.696 
3.706 
1 Lap 

15.676 
0.309 

17.665 
17.112 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.492 

Avg. Speed 

111,946 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.437 

Best Speed 

113,653 

Best Lap by 

78 - Andrea RAIMONDI 

 

Printed: 23/04/2023 13:17:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
125 - MOTO4 - SUPERMONO 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:57:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 12:45 


